RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descricao Faixa
Feminino de 35 até 39 anos
Feminino de 40 até 44 anos

Feminino de 45 até 49 anos

Coloc.

NUm
211
25
40

45

18

Nome
KARINA RUFFO
MARCIA MARIA BELAO

ANGELA CRISTINA PIEDADE
MEDEIROS
RENATA CRISTINA SANTOS GARBES

VIVIANE PINTO LANCELLOTI

Idd.

38
42
41

45

47

Equipe

MILER TEAM
AVULSO

JAR ASSESSORIA /
LANCELLOTI ADVOCACIA/
ORTHO BIOPH

CL.Nt.

1

Natacgéo 1
00:46:32
00:38:24
00:46:30

00:22:50

00:25:24

Natacgéo 2
46:06
39:55
49:16

23:34

26:48

Tempo
01:32:38
01:18:19
01:35:46

00:46:24

00:52:12
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